
Einzelwertung

Platz
Start 

Nr. Name Mannschaft Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Gesamt

1 22 Rosskopf Helmut jun. OMV SG Prottes 1 25 23 24 25 97

2 14 Eliasek Leopold OMV SG Prottes 2 21 24 24 23 92

3 12 Kasbauer Sepp OMV SG Prottes 1 24 21 24 23 92

4 24 Kunze Hannes OMV SG Prottes 1 22 22 24 23 91

5 4 Hofbauer Philipp Lassee 1 19 22 24 25 90

6 21 Zuna Thomas Lassee 2 24 22 20 24 90

7 7 Zettel Georg Lassee 1 24 22 22 22 90

8 31 Jilch Adolf St.Pölten 1 20 23 23 23 89

9 3 Dienst Hans 21 22 23 23 89

10 1 Pöllmann Josef Lassee 1 18 22 24 24 88

11 30 Wallner Gottfried St.Pölten 1 22 23 21 22 88

12 13 Knitel Wolfgang Tattendorf 2 20 22 22 22 86

13 23 Quitt Axel Tattendorf 1 19 24 21 22 86

14 5 Scheibenreif Karl Tattendorf 1 20 22 21 22 85

15 20 Wallach Mathias Tattendorf 1 22 21 21 20 84

16 6 Schauer Stefan Lassee 2 19 23 22 19 83

17 25 Gruber Franz Zwettl 1 19 20 23 20 82

18 19 Ratschbacher Andreas Zwettl 1 22 18 23 19 82

19 2 Schöberl Bertram Hollabrunn 1 23 19 22 18 82

20 11 Gavrilovic Aleksandar Tattendorf 2 23 17 21 19 80

21 15 Aumann Paul Hollabrunn 1 20 18 21 20 79

22 9 Aumann Margit Hollabrunn 1 18 23 20 17 78

23 29 Haider Walter OMV SG Prottes 3 21 20 17 19 77

24 16 Sith Steve OMV SG Prottes 2 19 21 20 17 77

25 27 Fauland Christian OMV SG Prottes 2 20 22 18 16 76

26 10 Goiser Alois Tattendorf 2 16 21 21 16 74

27 17 Rosskopf Helmut sen. OMV SG Prottes 3 14 22 19 18 73

28 8 Gänglmayer Josef sen. Lassee 2 16 16 15 19 66

29 28 Gruber Wolfgang OMV SG Prottes 3 15 16 18 17 66

30 18 Haller Michaela 14 15 18 17 64

31 26 Pritz Matthias Zwettl 1 15 9 14 20 58
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Mannschaftswertung

Platz
Start 

Nr. Name Mannschaft Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Gesamt

12 Kasbauer Sepp OMV SG Prottes 1 24 21 24 23

22 Rosskopf Helmut jun. OMV SG Prottes 1 25 23 24 25

24 Kunze Hannes OMV SG Prottes 1 22 22 24 23

1 Pöllmann Josef Lassee 1 18 22 24 24

4 Hofbauer Philipp Lassee 1 19 22 24 25

7 Zettel Georg Lassee 1 24 22 22 22

5 Scheibenreif Karl Tattendorf 1 20 22 21 22

20 Wallach Mathias Tattendorf 1 22 21 21 20

23 Quitt Axel Tattendorf 1 19 24 21 22

14 Eliasek Leopold OMV SG Prottes 2 21 24 24 23

16 Sith Steve OMV SG Prottes 2 19 21 20 17

27 Fauland Christian OMV SG Prottes 2 20 22 18 16

10 Goiser Alois Tattendorf 2 16 21 21 16

11 Gavrilovic Aleksandar Tattendorf 2 23 17 21 19

13 Knitel Wolfgang Tattendorf 2 20 22 22 22

6 Schauer Stefan Lassee 2 19 23 22 19

21 Zuna Thomas Lassee 2 24 22 20 24

8 Gänglmayer Josef sen. Lassee 2 16 16 15 19

2 Schöberl Bertram Hollabrunn 1 23 19 22 18

9 Aumann Margit Hollabrunn 1 18 23 20 17

15 Aumann Paul Hollabrunn 1 20 18 21 20

19 Ratschbacher Andreas Zwettl 1 22 18 23 19

25 Gruber Franz Zwettl 1 19 20 23 20

26 Pritz Matthias Zwettl 1 15 9 14 20

17 Rosskopf Helmut sen. OMV SG Prottes 3 14 22 19 18

28 Gruber Wolfgang OMV SG Prottes 3 15 16 18 17

29 Haider Walter OMV SG Prottes 3 21 20 17 19

Weinland-Cup Jagdlich Trap
Finale in Prottes am 24.09.2016
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